
Pee Dee Academy Volleyball 
2016 Schedule – JV & Varsity 

 
Aug 16  Tuesday  Carolina      A  4:00 
Aug 23  Tuesday  Florence Christian     A 
 4:00 
Aug 25  Thursday  Carolina      H  4:30 
Aug 29  Monday  Trimatch @ West Flo.   A  5:00 Varsity  
                                  PDA vs East Clarendon 
                                        PDA vs West Florence 
                                        West Flo vs East Clarendon 

Aug 30  Tuesday   Florence Christian    H 
 4:00 
Sep 1    Thursday  Marion High       A  5:30Varsity 

Sep 12  Monday  Marion High     H  5:00Varsity 

Sep 13  Tuesday  *The King’s     A  4:30 
Sep 15  Thursday  *Marlboro     H  4:30 
Sep 19  Monday  Johnsonville     H  5:30 
Sep 20  Tuesday       *Trinity-Byrnes    A  4:30 
Sep 22  Thursday  *The King’s     H  4:30 
Sep 27  Tuesday   *Christian Academy    A 
 4:30 
Sep 29  Thursday   *Dillon Christian    H  4:30 
Oct 1    Saturday  Wilson Hall Tournament   A 
 TBA Varsity 

Oct 3   Monday  West Florence     H 
 5:00                             
Oct 4   Tuesday  *Marlboro     A  4:30 
Oct 6   Thursday  *Trinity-Byrnes    H  4:30 
Oct 10  Monday  *Dillon Christian    A  4:30 
Oct 11   Tuesday  **Christian Academy   H  4:30 
Oct 13  Thursday  Carolina Forest    A  5:00 



                              JV & Varsity play at same time 

 
*Region Matches 
**Senior Recognition 
Oct 19-22 State Tournament  
 
 
 
 
   


